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TEL WEBINARS - 
NOVEMBER & DECEMBER 2020

Breakout Rooms & Groups on MS Teams
Dr Rose Dolan, Education

Using Turnitin for Assessment & Feedback
Dave Martin, Centre for Teaching & Learning 

Using the Marking Workflow & Marking
Allocation for the Assignment Activity
Fanahan Barry, Centre for Teaching & Learning

The technology enhanced learning (TEL) webinar series offers a range
of online sessions to support staff with remote and online teaching.

Webinars will generally be 40 minutes followed by a Q&A discussion.
 
MS Teams Webinar Join Links will be accessible from the Remote
Teaching resource page in Moodle. Webinar resources and recordings
will be shared on this page also.

Enhancing Virtual Student Groups
Dr Jean Cushen, School of Business

Problem-Based Learning and Covid-19
Dr Bob Lawlor, Electronic Engineering

Wed 11th Nov 13:00

Thurs 12th Nov 12:00

Wed 18th Nov 13:00

Thurs 19th Nov 12:00

Wed 25th Nov 13:00

Thurs 26th Nov 12:00

Peer Feedback in Moodle
Fanahan Barry, Centre for Teaching & Learning
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Rubrics for Assignments & Feedback
Fanahan Barry, Centre for Teaching & Learning

Thurs 3rd Dec 12:00

Thurs 10th Dec 12:00

Using TurningPoint for End of Module
Feedback Processes
Fanahan Barry, Centre for Teaching & Learning

Wed 2nd Dec 13:00Using Panopto and MS Teams to Enable Flipped
Classroom Design in Large Undergraduate
Classes
Dr Olga Ryazanova, School of Business

Wed 9th Dec 13:00Setting up Moodle Assignments & Quizzes for
Timed Online Exams
Lisa O'Regan, Centre for Teaching & Learning
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